
Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay)  le 21 mai 2011

Interclubs Finale PromoN2C

065798

Ligue de l'Ile-de-France d'Athlétisme

100m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : -0,2

1 MENDY Lucie 583953 SEF /85 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''13 N4 1005

2 HEDREVILLE Audrey 568760 SEF /86 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 13''07 R1 858

3 NTOBO Romilda 180629 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''24 R1 833

4 DECIMUS Almanese 1111190 ESF /91 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13''56 R3 786

5 UGOLIN Cassandra 171132 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 13''82 R4 749

6 MUDRY Faustine 737687 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 14''33 D1 679

7 LACARRIERE Julie 1018906 SEF /85 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 14''38 D1 672

8 ADAINE JEAN-PIERRE Sophie 1373698 ESF /91 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 14''87 D2 609

100m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : +0,4

1 GIRARD Patricia 290654 VEF /68 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''71 IR3 913

2 AKUE Aida 1050126 JUF /93 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''32 R2 821

3 JORET Anne-serge 903907 SEF /84 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 13''93 R5 734

4 TOURE Mariyam 1209408 CAF /95 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14''71 D2 629

5 ROSSI Kimberley 1280454 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 14''93 D2 601

6 VIOLANES Jocelyne 1055937 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 15''01 D3 591

7 DIAKITE Fatoumata 1010556 CAF /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 15''52 D4 529

8 HABAULT Sophie 1308736 CAF /94 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 16''24 D6 448

100m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : -1,7

1 POGNON Ronald 313009 SEM /82 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10''74 N3 994

2 DURAND Stephane 586407 ESM /90 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 11''18 IR2 869

3 CHEVIOT Nicolas 1153115 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 11''35 IR3 823

4 LESIRE-OGREL Nils 1319538 CAM /95 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 11''64 R1 747

5 ASLY Hamza 1186130 SEM /87 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''65 R1 745

6 TOBIAS Jesse 1373597 ESM /91 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 12''23 R4 604

7 FELICIEN Yannick 435827 SEM /83 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 13''04 D4 433

8 JARVIS Jean-luc 511215 SEM /75 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13''76 D7 304

100m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -1,6

1 DEVELAY Hadrien 543064 ESM /90 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11''65 R1 745

2 MARIE ROSE Matthieu 691699 ESM /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 12''04 R3 648

3 LUGARD Larry 116731 JUM /93 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 12''28 R5 593

4 DEI Kevin 1348371 JUM /93 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''43 R6 559

5 DUONG Kenny 1136612 JUM /93 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 12''70 D2 501

6 MUDRY Audace 1050775 JUM /92 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 12''88 D3 464

7 PINTO Frederic 484122 SEM /73 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13''16 D5 410

8 TIEMBLO Rene 426011 VEM /62 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 14''89 D8 148

200m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : +0,8

1 BIZET Cynthia 1054251 CAF /94 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 26''16 IR2 913

2 ADAINE JEAN PIERRE Elodie 1142939 CAF /95 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 26''50 IR3 890

3 DAGO Adeline 558083 JUF /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 26''73 IR3 875

4 DADIE Billie Converse 193356 JUF /92 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 27''07 IR4 852

5 OZEL Anais 1019984 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 27''90 R2 799

6 EDINVAL Anais 1099883 CAF /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 28''90 R4 736

7 MARCELLUS Dorine 1134764 JUF /93 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 29''37 R5 708

8 LECLUSE Alyson 1324476 CAF /95 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 32''34 D4 541

200m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -1,8

1 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 CAF /95 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 27''05 IR4 854

2 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 28''29 R3 774

3 VERRIER Bertille 1148042 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 29''00 R4 730

4 CISSE Nantenin 1211518 CAF /95 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 29''36 R5 708

5 BODIN Mona 1328485 CAF /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 29''84 R6 680

6 MARTINS Tiphanie 699933 CAF /95 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 30''32 R6 652

7 KEITA Goullou 393138 SEF /83 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 30''60 D1 636

8 DUONG Celine 1336249 CAF /95 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 35''30 D8 397
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200m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : -1,7

1 COULIBALY Toumany 647135 SEM /88 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 22''05 N4 933

2 MARQUES Jeremy 611646 JUM /92 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 23''19 IR4 787

3 SELEUCUS Ludovic 411209 SEM /86 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 23''99 R2 692

4 NEROVIQUE Jeremy 466442 ESM /89 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 24''35 R3 651

5 ADADE Chris 1170895 SEM /86 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 24''39 R3 646

6 RIOU P-yves 1374368 JUM /92 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 26''33 D3 448

7 STEINVILLE Loic 184056 JUM /93 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 26''90 D4 397

8 BLANCHARD Yann 1332310 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 28''55 D7 266

200m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -1,7

1 GUFFROY Guillaume 1060581 SEM /85 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 21''89 N4 955

2 MEILLIER Alexandre 647817 JUM /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 23''56 R1 742

3 ILONGO Erick 1357997 ESM /89 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 24''30 R3 656

4 NJIKI TCHATO Malone (Cmr) 1366855 CAM /95 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 24''32 R3 654

5 GHODS Kianouche 1364562 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 25''52 D1 527

6 COULIBALY N'koun-freri 1342966 SEM /80 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 25''88 D2 491

7 FABER Jean-marc 801825 VEM /69 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 26''87 D4 400

8 MAURICE Thibaut 387205 JUM /92 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 27''59 D6 339

400m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 BOCHEREL Ophelie 449427 ESF /90 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 61''31 IR3 844

2 TIEMBLO Elodie 417061 ESF /89 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 63''75 R1 776

3 LORIN Julia 170168 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 65''30 733

4 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 66''67 697

5 ESPRIT Augustina 1281336 SEF /74 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 69''78 R6 618

6 AKROUNE Sabrina 1363871 CAF /95 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 72''36 556

VERDOL Maddy 176772 SEF /88 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F NP

400m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 HENRI Nadia 1022576 SEF /86 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 62''95 R1 798

2 VERDOL Cindy 176774 JUF /92 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 65''68 R3 723

3 MEUNIER Laetitia 212552 ESF /90 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 66''14 R3 711

4 MALLET Aurelie 1357775 SEF /88 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 66''71 R4 696

5 CHAUVAIN Coralie 171150 CAF /94 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 69''49 625

6 QUILLIOT Audrey 699403 SEF /86 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 70''07 R6 611

400m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 AVIGNON Flavien 1019110 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 49''00 N4 934

2 DECUIGNIERE Remi 1333220 JUM /92 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 50''45 IR2 854

3 BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 50''46 IR2 853

4 LINET Alexis 1185110 SEM /86 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 51''26 IR2 810

5 MANAR Taoufick 1054248 SEM /88 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 51''89 IR3 778

6 THIRIOT Benoit 1219546 SEM /87 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 53''39 IR4 702

7 HUTEAU Thomas 692978 CAM /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 55''26 613

8 LAMBOURDIERE Larry 1156626 CAM /94 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 56''07 577

400m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 MITRAM Kevin 562206 SEM /84 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 51''49 IR3 798

2 FOSTHER- KATTA Paul 399098 ESM /91 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 52''75 IR4 734

3 AKAOUCH Mehdi 514962 SEM /82 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 52''84 IR4 729

4 DELIGAND Fabrice 519791 SEM /87 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 54''62 R2 643

5 HACHAIR Anthony 106138 CAM /94 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 55''40 607

6 DANTON Emmanuel 1041916 SEM /88 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 55''98 R3 581

7 MERLE Celestin 1260411 SEM /83 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 56''06 R3 577

8 GOT Daniel 1107738 VEM /62 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 56''91 R4 540
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800m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 PICOCHE Florianne 1114997 JUF /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 2'20''32 IR2 821

2 PAWLAK Maeva 1058743 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 2'22''47 IR2 789

3 GIROUX Anne-marie 1018903 VEF /71 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 2'30''09 R1 681

4 CAN Sema 1190444 SEF /84 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2'33''26 R2 638

5 BENKHIAT Assia 1060407 ESF /90 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2'33''60 R2 634

6 DELACROIX Emeline 1093552 CAF /94 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'35''65 R3 607

7 VAUGARNY Clelia 1343073 SEF /88 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'42''52 R5 522

8 MAZZELA Anne-lise 185412 SEF /75 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 2'50''61 D3 430

800m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 JILCOT Marion 1285102 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 2'22''64 IR3 786

2 ROMARY Amandine 172276 JUF /92 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2'35''36 R3 611

3 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'40''51 R5 546

4 DANIEL Marine 712538 JUF /92 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 2'42''94 R5 517

5 WEILER Lucie 1086208 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 2'45''94 R6 482

6 VENANT Julie 1136646 CAF /94 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 2'53''48 D4 399

7 LORIANT Anne-claire 1307808 SEF /76 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3'01''41 D6 321

8 BOZIN Naucikaa 1349122 CAF /95 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3'11''29 D8 235

800m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 GAUDIN WINER Florian 239308 SEM /86 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1'54''78 IR1 899

2 OUDOIRE Pierre 564046 ESM /91 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1'57''13 IR2 839

3 BURGAUD Thomas 461586 JUM /92 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 1'59''17 IR3 789

4 DAVENTURE Ambroise 499021 ESM /91 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 2'01''86 IR4 725

5 HERVEL Stephane 1079284 ESM /89 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 2'02''19 IR4 717

6 LESAGE Brendan 564470 SEM /82 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 2'04''14 R1 672

7 BLIN Geoffrey 211845 ESM /90 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2'04''19 R1 671

8 MANAR Said 155870 SEM /88 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'07''11 R3 607

800m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 RIAS Hicham 351247 SEM /88 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1'57''98 IR2 818

2 LASCARY Jeremy 1173940 ESM /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 2'05''35 R2 645

3 DANGUY Clement 1134909 JUM /92 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 2'06''11 R2 629

4 LABROUSSE Armel 860599 SEM /83 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'10''80 R4 531

5 COSPEREC Vincent 1214782 SEM /87 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 2'12''00 R5 507

6 BAUPOUX Yannick 1102045 JUM /92 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 2'12''73 R5 493

7 PISANO Pierre 1035658 CAM /94 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'14''72 R6 456

8 BAIDDER Moha 1309892 SEM /73 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2'17''63 D1 403

1 500m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 AKROUNE Nadia 1054547 ESF /90 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'58''19 IR3 786

2 WEILER Veronique 1104723 VEF /68 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 5'02''85 IR4 756

3 CHARRIEAU Capucine 1075239 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 5'08''83 R1 719

4 GAHINET Frederique 839317 SEF /81 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 5'10''75 R2 707

5 COUPART Edeline 165218 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 5'17''59 R3 665

6 LEFEBVRE Charlene 721830 SEF /86 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 5'25''42 R5 619

7 RASTOUT Typhaine 1346935 JUF /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5'35''82 R6 561

8 VALLEE Carole 1225049 SEF /74 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 5'36''94 R6 554

9 YZORCHE Marina 180506 SEF /84 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5'38''80 R6 544

10 BALLEREAU Mathilde 1037152 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 5'58''81 D2 441

11 COULIBALY Absetou 1274351 JUF /92 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6'14''52 D4 368

12 SALES Lucille 1313705 CAF /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6'27''09 D5 314

13 FOURREAU Celine 1220293 VEF /67 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 6'47''07 D7 237

14 NOEL Elisa 1373690 SEF /73 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 7'03''95 D8 181

15 BRIK Naima 1373692 VEF /60 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 7'15''30 D8 147
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1 500m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 CARVALHO Florian 235951 ESM /89 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3'45''55 N2 1033

2 BENALLOU Kevin 679076 ESM /90 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3'47''69 N3 1006

3 RAKHMI Jamel 1114959 SEM /87 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'53''18 N4 937

4 SEMET Pierre-yves 453738 SEM /87 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 3'54''62 IR1 919

5 ATGER William 1313681 CAM /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4'07''03 IR3 773

6 RAZIN Michael 544176 SEM /86 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4'07''26 IR3 771

7 BERROUANE Mohamed 984490 SEM /82 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'08''05 IR3 762

8 ZAHZOUH Rafik 1266346 JUM /93 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 4'13''69 IR4 701

9 AZIKI Nordine 1318136 CAM /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4'16''51 R1 671

10 GELLAERTS Jules 1145444 CAM /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 4'17''21 R1 663

11 DUPONT Bruno 242323 SEM /86 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 4'21''93 R2 615

12 PICHOT Guillaume 115312 SEM /88 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 4'24''60 R3 589

13 BENABDELOUAHED Karim 344599 VEM /71 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 4'25''27 R3 582

14 CIZEAU Thibault 493496 SEM /83 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4'32''49 R4 514

15 THUILLER Elie 1231346 SEM /87 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4'33''58 R4 504

16 EISENSTEIN David 346983 SEM /72 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4'48''84 D1 375

3 000m / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 CHACHIGNON Mathilde 349501 SEF /82 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 10'09''22 IR1 896

2 CHARKAOUI Fatima 855246 JUF /92 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10'29''72 IR2 835

3 PAREAU Manon 1025943 CAF /95 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 10'49''79 IR3 777

4 ROBOAM Farida 282703 VEF /66 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 11'10''53 R2 719

5 AKROUNE Camilia 1009996 ESF /90 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11'31''65 R4 663

6 COLMAR Caroline 262207 VEF /63 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 11'38''37 R4 646

7 AFONSO Sylvia 1167406 SEF /76 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 11'57''26 R5 598

8 DA SILVA Brigitte 518726 SEF /75 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 12'00''70 R6 589

9 LOUBEAU Christine 1172119 VEF /68 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12'24''19 D1 533

10 RENAUDON Melina 1111999 JUF /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13'04''12 D4 444

11 BOYER Karine 619609 VEF /70 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 13'16''49 D4 418

12 BAIT Sabrina 1336212 SEF /77 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 13'21''70 D5 407

13 LETOURNEL Clotilde 1310890 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 13'47''98 D6 355

14 AUBRY Florence 1299464 VEF /69 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 13'50''87 D6 349

BONGOUA Nathalie 508038 VEF /71 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F NP

5 000m / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 LECIEUX Thomas 954178 SEM /79 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 14'52''22 IR1 855

2 JACQUIER Kevin 516576 ESM /89 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 15'45''38 IR4 702

3 DA SILVA Carlos 357063 VEM /71 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 15'51''75 IR4 685

4 TOUNSI Taieb 1095939 VEM /61 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 15'52''37 IR4 683

5 MACHON Stephane 428253 SEM /74 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 15'58''88 IR4 666

6 HENNION Gregory 1203045 SEM /81 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 15'59''44 IR4 664

7 MORO Patrick 290337 VEM /66 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16'50''08 R3 537

8 JOUSSET Julien 198982 SEM /85 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16'53''34 R3 529

9 ANGELAUD Jerome 1239448 SEM /73 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 17'16''31 R4 476

10 GUERCY Martial 377235 VEM /70 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 17'17''45 R4 473

11 RIOU Jean-yves 148146 VEM /62 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 17'57''86 R6 387

12 BLAISEL Frederic 986008 SEM /76 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 18'04''51 D1 374

13 DA SILVA Romain 822022 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 18'19''11 D1 345

14 DEBON Christophe 1105415 SEM /76 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 20'12''54 D6 162

15 BIDARI Laurent 731563 VEM /69 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 20'14''84 D6 159

VIET Vincent 1284386 SEM /83 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP

100m Haies (84) / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : -0,8

1 GERANCE Fanny 851695 SEF /81 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 15''05 IR1 916

2 TIEMBLO Virginie 238604 SEF /86 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 16''55 R1 755

3 PICCIRILLO Stephanie 357095 SEF /86 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 16''85 R2 725

4 CAMPS BONNET Agnes 213918 VEF /61 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 19''16 D2 513

5 GAUBIER Justine 538449 JUF /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 19''90 D5 453

6 BRAK Souad 605727 CAF /95 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 20''71 D7 391

7 GASSETTE Laurine 527331 ESF /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 20''81 D7 384

samedi 21 mai 2011 23h114 / 12



Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay)  le 21 mai 2011

Interclubs Finale PromoN2C

065798

Ligue de l'Ile-de-France d'Athlétisme

100m Haies (84) / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -0,8

1 BUJAK Joanna 837138 SEF /79 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 15''04 IR1 917

2 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 17''87 R4 627

3 CYPRIEN Patricia 903921 SEF /80 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 18''07 R5 608

4 MOKHTAR Manoelle 737738 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 21''54 D8 333

110m Haies (106) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1       Vent : -0,7

1 BERTOGAL Bruno 141959 ESM /90 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14''90 N4 957

2 CAMARA Lamine 1213653 JUM /92 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 15''23 IR1 909

3 TIEMBLO Mickael 602410 JUM /92 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 15''88 IR3 819

4 FRANCOIS Christopher 722080 ESM /90 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 16''14 IR3 784

5 CLOAREC Pierre 958020 SEM /85 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 17''61 R3 602

6 HARIVELLERIE Francois 218244 SEM /86 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 17''63 R3 600

7 BOURGEOIS Marvin 1052478 ESM /91 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 18''41 R6 513

8 CHEVALIER Yves-pierre 1072135 JUM /92 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 24''71 D8 60

110m Haies (106) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 2       Vent : -1,9

1 VAZEL Pierre-jean 906874 SEM /80 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 16''74 R1 707

2 SARTOR Hugo 1058444 JUM /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 17''17 R2 654

3 LAKEHAL Leo 1138354 JUM /93 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 17''17 R2 654

4 ISLY Jeremy 116759 ESM /90 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 18''77 D1 475

5 KANTE Dhierry 1211676 ESM /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 19''37 D2 415

6 HASSANA Alio 741851 SEM /76 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 20''27 D4 333

400m Haies (76) / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 MORANDAIS Sylvanie 788768 SEF /79 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 65''02 N4 920

2 BIECHY Maite 1090732 CAF /95 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 66''67 880

3 HAMOUALLAL Nora 1051598 SEF /88 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 66''76 IR1 878

4 RHENNAM Myriam 1175581 CAF /94 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 68''63 833

5 NAGY Marine 1139013 CAF /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 72''76 740

6 NANA Anais 115438 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 75''63 678

7 EDOM Lory 719200 ESF /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 77''44 D1 640

8 CANO Aurelie 1230521 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 81''64 557

400m Haies (76) / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 FAYE Gnima (Sen) 129746 SEF /84 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 65''60 IR1 906

2 LECIEUX-WLODYKA Mylene 1212118 SEF /80 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 76''04 R5 669

3 OUMAR Coumba 627135 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 93''32 356

4 POURDIEU LE COZ Rozenn 770077 VEF /67 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 95''51 D8 324

400m Haies (91) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 LIENARD Mathieu 903758 SEM /84 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 53''10 N3 1002

2 MARTIN Maxime 670663 JUM /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 53''22 N3 997

3 BENSAAD Fouad 259320 SEM /76 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 55''92 IR1 890

4 DECOTTIGNIES Nicolas 189506 SEM /87 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 58''25 IR4 802

5 SHILLING FORD Helin 375891 SEM /82 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 62''22 R3 663

6 DOREE Gregoire 699938 CAM /95 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 63''33 626

7 LESOBRE Antoine 108936 JUM /93 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 63''34 R4 626

8 DELION Timo 685881 CAM /94 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 68''89 459

400m Haies (91) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 2

1 CABANTOUS Julien 108038 CAM /95 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 56''00 887

2 SEDILLIERE Jeremie 150757 SEM /86 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 59''22 IR4 767

3 MOTLAI Yannick 169235 ESM /91 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 59''40 R1 760

4 GHOMRASNI Slim 624659 SEM /77 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 60''48 R2 722

5 MENIEL Remi 1290723 JUM /92 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 64''14 R5 600

6 HOPPE Mickael 1061614 SEM /81 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 64''45 R5 591

7 PANO Franck 1235916 JUM /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 67''84 D2 489

8 PRECERUTTI Michel 230878 VEM /68 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 72''69 D7 360
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3000m Steeple (91) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 MENAN Ouissam (Mar) 1266990 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 9'12''66 N3 967

2 KHEZZANE Noreddine 754463 VEM /67 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 9'30''72 IR1 900

3 RAYNAUD Bertrand 242579 SEM /79 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 9'31''56 IR1 897

4 SOULIER Emeric 1083875 SEM /86 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9'40''64 IR2 863

5 DA COSTA Vivien 446447 SEM /88 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 10'17''07 R1 737

6 SEES Nicolas 1112100 SEM /81 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10'34''95 R2 679

7 BOUTELLE Francois 375792 SEM /83 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 10'49''22 R3 634

8 AZEDE Jose 766471 VEM /64 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 10'58''92 R4 604

9 PERDIGAO Miguel 411410 SEM /73 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 11'25''53 R6 527

10 ARHAN Raphael 433265 SEM /85 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12'02''06 D4 429

11 RAIMONDEAU Olivier 1114147 SEM /73 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12'14''47 D4 398

12 DELPLACE Guy-olivier 1014294 SEM /87 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 12'48''72 D6 319

13 MONTOUT David 748441 SEM /85 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 13'21''96 D8 250

TOIRON Maxime 534486 ESM /91 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F AB

VASSE Pierrick 926949 SEM /81 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F NP

Hauteur / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 GERANCE Fanny 851695 SEF /81 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m55 IR4 724

1 HEDREVILLE Audrey 568760 SEF /86 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 1m55 IR4 724

3 EDOM Lory 719200 ESF /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 1m50 R1 671

4 DADIE Billie Converse 193356 JUF /92 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 1m50 R1 671

5 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m40 R5 565

6 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m30 D3 461

6 CELESTIN Harmonie 1035548 CAF /95 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m30 D3 461

6 BRAK Souad 605727 CAF /95 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m30 D3 461

9 EDINVAL Anais 1099883 CAF /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 1m30 D3 461

10 MARCELLUS Dorine 1134764 JUF /93 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 1m30 D3 461

11 VENANT Julie 1136646 CAF /94 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 1m20 D5 357

11 WEILER Lucie 1086208 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m20 D5 357

11 ADAINE JEAN-PIERRE Sophie 1373698 ESF /91 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 1m20 D5 357

11 ROMARY Amandine 172276 JUF /92 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m20 D5 357

15 LETOURNEL Clotilde 1310890 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 1m20 D5 357

16 COUPART Edeline 165218 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m10 D7 255

Hauteur / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 NNOMEKO'O Richard 1049399 ESM /89 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m06 N3 928

2 FOSTHER- KATTA Paul 399098 ESM /91 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m95 IR1 822

3 HASSANA Alio 741851 SEM /76 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m90 IR3 774

4 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 JUM /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m90 IR3 774

5 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m85 IR4 727

6 HARIVELLERIE Francois 218244 SEM /86 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m85 IR4 727

7 MOTLAI Yannick 169235 ESM /91 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 1m70 R5 585

8 SELEUCUS Ludovic 411209 SEM /86 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 1m70 R5 585

9 FELICIEN Yannick 435827 SEM /83 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 1m65 R6 538

10 LECIEUX Thomas 954178 SEM /79 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 1m60 D1 492

10 MARTIN Maxime 670663 JUM /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 1m60 D1 492

10 RIOU P-yves 1374368 JUM /92 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 1m60 D1 492

10 COSPEREC Vincent 1214782 SEM /87 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 1m60 D1 492

14 LESAGE Brendan 564470 SEM /82 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m50 D3 399

14 CARVALHO Florian 235951 ESM /89 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m50 D3 399

16 LINCY Thomas 507130 SEM /79 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 1m50 D3 399
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Perche / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 PICCIRILLO Stephanie 357095 SEF /86 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m00 IR3 635

2 FRANCHET Eloise 953334 SEF /83 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m40 R5 429

3 MAZZELA Anne-lise 185412 SEF /75 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 2m20 D1 361

4 AKROUNE Nadia 1054547 ESF /90 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m00 D3 294

4 MAREZ Emeline 560891 CAF /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2m00 D3 294

4 CANO Aurelie 1230521 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 2m00 D3 294

7 VERRIER Bertille 1148042 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 2m00 D3 294

8 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m80 D5 227

9 BOZIN Naucikaa 1349122 CAF /95 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m80 D5 227

10 TOURE Mariyam 1209408 CAF /95 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m40 D8 94

10 CHACHIGNON Mathilde 349501 SEF /82 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 1m40 D8 94

Perche / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 BLUZAT Charlie 791311 SEM /78 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 4m80 N4 902

2 TIEMBLO Mickael 602410 JUM /92 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 4m20 IR4 733

2 ROIG Vincent 942473 SEM /81 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m20 IR4 733

4 CHEVALIER Yves-pierre 1072135 JUM /92 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 3m60 R3 568

5 GUYOT Remi 233412 SEM /81 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m40 R5 513

6 COGENT Corentin 1199127 CAM /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m40 R5 513

7 HOPPE Mickael 1061614 SEM /81 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m20 D1 458

8 ABBE Nicolas 934229 VEM /68 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3m00 D2 404

9 TORRENT Emmanuel 160197 JUM /92 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 2m80 D3 350

10 HENNION Gregory 1203045 SEM /81 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 2m60 D4 297

11 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 CAM /94 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m40 D5 243

11 RAYNAUD Bertrand 242579 SEM /79 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 2m40 D5 243

11 MELLOT Alexandre 1165252 JUM /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2m40 D5 243

14 SOULIER Emeric 1083875 SEM /86 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m40 D5 243

15 DE SOUZA Guy-mario 1267206 CAM /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2m00 D7 137

16 KANTE Dhierry 1211676 ESM /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 1m80 D8 85

Longueur / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 ADAINE JEAN PIERRE Elodie 1142939 CAF /95 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 5m84 (+0,9) N3 931

2 TIEMBLO Virginie 238604 SEF /86 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 5m22 (+2,0) IR3 788

3 RHENNAM Myriam 1175581 CAF /94 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 5m10 (+2,5) IR4 760

4 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m88 (+0,0) R3 710

5 VERDOL Maddy 176772 SEF /88 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 4m85 (+0,0) R3 703

6 GIRARD Patricia 290654 VEF /68 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m82 (+2,6) R3 696

7 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m62 (+1,2) R5 650

8 NAGY Marine 1139013 CAF /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m56 (+1,0) D1 636

9 LONGFORT Lauriane 1173247 JUF /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m55 (+2,0) D1 634

10 BIECHY Maite 1090732 CAF /95 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 4m41 (+1,8) D1 602

11 CHARKAOUI Fatima 855246 JUF /92 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m30 (+0,0) D1 578

12 MOKHTAR Manoelle 737738 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 4m30 (+1,8) D1 578

13 PICOCHE Florianne 1114997 JUF /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 3m99 (-1,4) D4 508

14 AKROUNE Sabrina 1363871 CAF /95 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m86 (-0,9) D4 478

15 DIAKITE Fatoumata 1010556 CAF /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m51 (+0,7) D6 400

16 DUONG Celine 1336249 CAF /95 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 3m49 (+2,4) D6 396
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Longueur / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 TAILLEPIERRE Karl 895786 SEM /76 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7m62 (+0,6) N2 1047

2 FRANCOIS Christopher 722080 ESM /90 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 7m22 (+1,8) N3 963

3 CLOAREC Pierre 958020 SEM /85 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 6m99 (+1,5) IR1 915

4 MONNE Marc-antoine 171889 JUM /92 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 6m72 (+0,8) IR2 859

5 DEVELAY Hadrien 543064 ESM /90 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6m57 (-0,5) IR3 829

6 SARTOR Hugo 1058444 JUM /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 6m32 (+1,7) IR4 777

7 CAMARA Lamine 1213653 JUM /92 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m24 (+1,3) R1 761

8 GAUDIN WINER Florian 239308 SEM /86 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m05 (+1,8) R3 722

9 NEROVIQUE Jeremy 466442 ESM /89 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m63 (+1,7) R6 636

10 HACHAIR Anthony 106138 CAM /94 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 5m59 (+0,0) R6 628

11 HUTEAU Thomas 692978 CAM /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 5m57 (+0,7) R6 624

12 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 CAM /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m48 (+1,7) D1 606

13 DOREE Gregoire 699938 CAM /95 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 5m47 (+0,0) D1 604

14 DUONG Kenny 1136612 JUM /93 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 5m42 (+0,0) D1 594

15 AVIGNON Flavien 1019110 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 5m41 (+0,0) D1 592

16 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m33 (+1,7) D2 576

Triple Saut / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 DAGO Adeline 558083 JUF /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11m58 (+1,7) N4 834

2 CYPRIEN Patricia 903921 SEF /80 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 11m13 (+0,7) IR2 784

3 DECIMUS Almanese 1111190 ESF /91 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10m93 (+0,0) IR3 761

4 VERDOL Cindy 176774 JUF /92 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 10m52 (+1,1) R1 716

5 LONGFORT Lauriane 1173247 JUF /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10m17 (+0,7) R3 677

6 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 JUF /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m93 (+0,0) R4 650

7 NTOBO Romilda 180629 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m89 (+0,7) R4 646

8 MUDRY Faustine 737687 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 9m85 (+0,8) R4 641

9 MARTINS Tiphanie 699933 CAF /95 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 9m08 (+1,0) D2 556

10 LACARRIERE Julie 1018906 SEF /85 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 9m06 (+1,2) D2 554

11 CHAUVAIN Coralie 171150 CAF /94 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 9m04 (+0,9) D2 552

12 BODIN Mona 1328485 CAF /95 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 9m00 (+1,0) D2 547

13 PAREAU Manon 1025943 CAF /95 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 8m86 (+2,2) D2 532

14 HAMOUALLAL Nora 1051598 SEF /88 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8m73 (+0,9) D3 518

15 MEUNIER Laetitia 212552 ESF /90 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 8m41 (+1,0) D4 483

HABAULT Sophie 1308736 CAF /94 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F NC (+0,0)

Triple Saut / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 TAILLEPIERRE Karl 895786 SEM /76 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 16m89 (+2,0) IB 1135

2 GABRIEL Jimmy 483510 SEM /73 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 15m12 (+0,7) N3 946

3 NNOMEKO'O Richard 1049399 ESM /89 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14m37 (+1,1) IR1 867

4 OZIER-LAFONTAINE Felix 755370 SEM /79 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14m12 (+1,2) IR1 841

5 LUGARD Larry 116731 JUM /93 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 13m82 (+1,3) IR2 809

6 REYNO Philippe 440339 VEM /71 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 13m61 (+1,7) IR3 787

7 MUDRY Audace 1050775 JUM /92 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 13m07 (+1,0) R1 731

8 LAKEHAL Leo 1138354 JUM /93 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 12m80 (+1,2) R2 703

9 DANGUY Clement 1134909 JUM /92 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 12m71 (+0,7) R2 693

10 CHEVIOT Nicolas 1153115 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 12m33 (+1,4) R3 654

11 PANO Franck 1235916 JUM /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m36 (+0,7) D1 554

12 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m11 (+0,9) D1 528

13 SEDILLIERE Jeremie 150757 SEM /86 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 10m99 (+1,5) D2 516

14 BENSAAD Fouad 259320 SEM /76 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10m98 (+1,8) D2 515

15 BAUPOUX Yannick 1102045 JUM /92 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 10m44 (+1,6) D4 460

16 STEINVILLE Loic 184056 JUM /93 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 9m33 (+1,2) D7 348
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Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 IWANDZA Ange-christel 178795 SEF /88 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m71 R5 461

2 BONGOUA Nathalie 508038 VEF /71 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 8m32 R6 437

3 BUJAK Joanna 837138 SEF /79 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8m20 R6 430

4 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m11 R6 424

5 LORIN Julia 170168 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 8m04 R6 420

6 MENDY Lucie 583953 SEF /85 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7m07 D3 361

7 BIZET Cynthia 1054251 CAF /94 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m32 D5 315

8 LORIANT Anne-claire 1307808 SEF /76 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m23 D5 309

9 HOPPE Laura 856045 VEF /61 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m21 D5 308

10 GENEVIEVE Gisele 468288 VEF /50 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 6m06 D5 299

11 WEILER Veronique 1104723 VEF /68 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 5m97 D6 293

12 AUBRY Florence 1299464 VEF /69 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 5m83 D6 284

13 SARI Caroline 1157931 VEF /62 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 5m64 D6 273

14 PERMAYIE Marie-line 1374166 VEF /60 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 5m32 D7 253

15 VILLIERS Chloe 790071 ESF /91 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 5m10 D8 240

16 FOURRIER Laurence 1280183 VEF /59 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m85 D8 163

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 ESM /90 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12m95 IR4 698

2 DARCELUS Chavanne 517943 SEM /83 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12m71 IR4 683

3 CABRERA Christophe 225391 SEM /82 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 11m91 R2 636

4 GABRIEL Jimmy 483510 SEM /73 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 11m86 R2 633

5 ISLY Jeremy 116759 ESM /90 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 11m67 R2 621

6 CHAPELLE Emmanuel 390492 VEM /69 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 11m10 R3 587

7 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m05 R3 584

8 SENNEVILLE Jacky 259961 SEM /73 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10m92 R4 577

9 MARIE ROSE Matthieu 691699 ESM /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 10m00 R5 522

10 BERTOGAL Bruno 141959 ESM /90 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9m83 R5 512

11 ABBE Nicolas 934229 VEM /68 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 9m67 R6 502

12 LAPORAL Luc 541787 SEM /73 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 9m58 R6 497

13 NJIKI TCHATO Malone (Cmr) 1366855 CAM /95 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 9m16 D1 472

14 DELION Janny 1122291 VEM /67 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8m63 D1 441

15 LANG Jacques 1290225 VEM /60 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 7m63 D4 381

16 PINTO Frederic 484122 SEM /73 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m84 D6 335

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 CAMPS BONNET Agnes 213918 VEF /61 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 30m25 R2 487

2 GAUBIER Justine 538449 JUF /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 30m24 R2 486

3 ROSSI Kimberley 1280454 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 28m90 R4 462

4 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 27m45 R5 435

5 BRASNUS Natacha 212664 SEF /86 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 23m54 D2 363

6 POURDIEU LE COZ Rozenn 770077 VEF /67 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 22m24 D3 339

7 LORIE Claude 232344 VEF /50 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 21m44 D3 324

8 ROMARY Justine 166863 JUF /93 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 21m26 D3 321

9 MESDELIS Coralie 1373666 SEF /88 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 18m85 D5 277

10 FABRE Judith Laurence 1129908 VEF /64 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 16m91 D6 241

11 PAWLAK Maeva 1058743 CAF /94 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 16m08 D6 226

12 GIROUX Anne-marie 1018903 VEF /71 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 14m26 D7 193

13 BOURREAU Cindy 1173027 ESF /89 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 14m20 D7 192

14 KEITA Goullou 393138 SEF /83 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 13m07 D7 171

15 DANIEL Marine 712538 JUF /92 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 12m55 D8 161

16 LEFEBVRE Charlene 721830 SEF /86 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 11m83 D8 148
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Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 ILONGO Larry 212564 ESM /91 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 44m08 IR1 750

2 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 ESM /90 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 41m43 IR2 701

3 CABRERA Christophe 225391 SEM /82 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 40m85 IR3 690

4 CHAPELLE Emmanuel 390492 VEM /69 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 33m69 R4 556

5 POGNON Ludovic 516327 JUM /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 32m22 R5 529

6 SENNEVILLE Jacky 259961 SEM /73 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 30m60 R6 498

7 LAPORAL David 435812 SEM /72 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 30m02 R6 488

8 ELSDEN Dylan 1186325 JUM /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 29m48 R6 478

9 GUYOT Remi 233412 SEM /81 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 27m89 D1 448

10 HILDEBERT Remy 1036056 VEM /67 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 26m76 D2 427

11 POUSSINEAU Eric 736192 VEM /63 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 25m36 D2 401

12 TORRENT Emmanuel 160197 JUM /92 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 25m08 D2 396

13 PICHOT Guillaume 115312 SEM /88 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 24m28 D3 381

14 CHEVIOT Cezaire 1275641 VEM /64 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 23m16 D3 360

15 BURGAUD Thomas 461586 JUM /92 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 22m44 D4 347

16 GHOMRASNI Slim 624659 SEM /77 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 19m69 D5 296

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 UGOLIN Cassandra 171132 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 35m94 R3 548

2 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 32m62 R5 490

3 BRASNUS Natacha 212664 SEF /86 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 32m20 R5 483

4 BERARD Morgane 556448 ESF /91 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 30m56 R6 455

5 VILLIERS Chloe 790071 ESF /91 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 27m98 D1 410

6 LORIE Claude 232344 VEF /50 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 20m84 D5 287

7 IWANDZA Ange-christel 178795 SEF /88 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 18m08 D6 240

8 AKROUNE Camilia 1009996 ESF /90 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 16m32 D7 210

9 ESPRIT Augustina 1281336 SEF /74 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 15m68 D7 199

10 SARI Caroline 1157931 VEF /62 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 14m73 D7 182

11 VALLEE Carole 1225049 SEF /74 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 14m16 D7 173

12 BENKHIAT Assia 1060407 ESF /90 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13m75 D8 166

13 JORET Anne-serge 903907 SEF /84 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 13m70 D8 165

14 CHARRIEAU Capucine 1075239 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 12m74 D8 148

15 BONGOUA Nathalie 508038 VEF /71 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 10m70 D8 113

16 JOUANET Laurence 1023381 VEF /67 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 9m70 D8 96

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 LAPORAL Luc 541787 SEM /73 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 38m48 R4 528

2 LUNEL Jean-paul 584405 VEM /63 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 34m47 R6 466

3 CHRETIEN Nicolas 635307 CAM /94 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 33m37 R6 448

4 ILONGO Larry 212564 ESM /91 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 32m04 D1 428

5 DONEZ Julien 1018816 CAM /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 31m02 D1 412

6 BLUZAT Charlie 791311 SEM /78 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 28m04 D3 366

7 HERVEL Stephane 1079284 ESM /89 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 25m32 D4 324

8 HILDEBERT Remy 1036056 VEM /67 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 24m83 D5 316

9 BLANCHARD Philippe 353017 SEM /72 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 24m36 D5 309

10 BERARD Frederic 668963 VEM /64 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 24m12 D5 305

11 BATTISTON Benoit 848404 SEM /84 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 22m99 D6 288

12 LAPORAL David 435812 SEM /72 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 20m45 D7 248

13 ARHAN Raphael 433265 SEM /85 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16m95 D8 194

14 BIDARI Laurent 731563 VEM /69 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 16m62 D8 189
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Javelot (600 G) / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 VIOLANES Jocelyne 1055937 JUF /93 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 33m38 R1 551

2 LECIEUX-WLODYKA Mylene 1212118 SEF /80 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 32m88 R1 542

3 TIEMBLO Elodie 417061 ESF /89 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 25m55 D1 406

4 GENEVIEVE Gisele 468288 VEF /50 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 20m80 D4 318

5 MORANDAIS Sylvanie 788768 SEF /79 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 20m67 D4 316

6 LEITZ Laetitia 1117355 SEF /84 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 19m14 D4 288

7 ROBOAM Farida 282703 VEF /66 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 18m06 D5 268

8 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 17m73 D5 262

9 ROMARY Justine 166863 JUF /93 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 17m11 D5 250

10 MESDELIS Coralie 1373666 SEF /88 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 16m68 D6 242

11 GASSETTE Laurine 527331 ESF /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 16m10 D6 231

12 FAYE Gnima (Sen) 129746 SEF /84 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14m17 D7 196

13 CISSE Nantenin 1211518 CAF /95 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13m83 D7 190

14 FONTAINE Valerie 1373691 SEF /78 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 10m37 D8 126

15 AFONSO Sylvia 1167406 SEF /76 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7m65 D8 76

LACARRIERE Julie 1018906 SEF /85 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F NP

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 DARCELUS Chavanne 517943 SEM /83 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 53m51 IR3 688

2 HOPPE Thomas 875467 SEM /86 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 48m31 R1 614

3 CABANTOUS Julien 108038 CAM /95 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 39m62 R5 490

4 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 39m20 R5 484

5 BATTISTON Benoit 848404 SEM /84 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 37m88 R6 466

6 PREVOST Benoit 1079282 SEM /87 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 37m24 R6 456

7 NJIKI Mickael 305087 SEM /83 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 37m02 R6 453

8 POGNON Ludovic 516327 JUM /93 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 36m72 D1 449

9 DELION Timo 685881 CAM /94 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 36m61 D1 448

10 ELSDEN Dylan 1186325 JUM /92 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 34m51 D2 418

11 LESOBRE Antoine 108936 JUM /93 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 33m54 D2 404

12 LAPORAL Tristan 422208 JUM /92 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 32m64 D3 391

13 PRECERUTTI Michel 230878 VEM /68 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 31m12 D3 370

14 MACHON Stephane 428253 SEM /74 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 28m00 D5 326

15 TIEMBLO Rene 426011 VEM /62 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 27m71 D5 322

16 DELIGAND Fabrice 519791 SEM /87 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 26m40 D5 303

3 000m  Marche / SEF (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 FABRE Judith Laurence 1129908 VEF /64 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 18'10''44 R3 641

2 JOUANET Laurence 1023381 VEF /67 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 18'42''34 R5 600

3 LEMOGNE Jocelyne 902071 VEF /54 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 18'45''17 R5 597

4 LAVIE Soraya 1196746 VEF /57 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 20'24''02 D2 479

5 SERENI Ghyslaine 639905 VEF /53 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 20'54''30 D3 445

6 AYALA Marie-cecile 1336299 VEF /67 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 21'16''30 D4 422

7 CADIER Melanie 1061707 CAF /94 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 22'23''35 D5 353

8 LANIESSE Sylvie 687774 VEF /66 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 22'31''99 D5 345

9 FOURRIER Laurence 1280183 VEF /59 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 22'36''44 D5 341

10 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 CAF /95 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 23'06''61 D6 313

11 FONTAINE Valerie 1373691 SEF /78 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 23'59''57 D6 266

12 BERARD Morgane 556448 ESF /91 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 24'05''70 D7 261

13 BOURREAU Cindy 1173027 ESF /89 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 25'36''86 D8 191

14 COURJAL Elisabeth 619170 VEF /51 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 26'37''02 D8 150

15 PERMAYIE Marie-line 1374166 VEF /60 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 26'56''20 D8 138
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5 000m  Marche / SEM (21/05/2011)      Finale 1

1 HEURTAULT Emmanuel 582248 SEM /73 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 27'09''31 R4 717

2 BOCQUET Jerome 459325 SEM /85 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 27'29''62 R4 701

3 BROU Florent 1102389 JUM /93 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 28'36''16 R6 651

4 JOSI Andre 952842 VEM /50 C Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 28'53''56 R6 638

5 FAUTER Frederic 1126697 SEM /74 E Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F 29'27''89 D1 613

6 LEMOGNE Loic 942721 VEM /55 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 30'07''07 D2 585

7 MICHARD Gerard 342045 VEM /46 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 30'39''08 D2 562

8 TIMBA Hermann 705209 VEM /66 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 32'31''34 D4 488

9 GARYGA Stephane 1122715 VEM /57 B C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 32'40''41 D4 482

10 THIERRY Bertrand 931315 VEM /46 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 32'57''89 D4 471

11 LEROUX Jean-paul 839811 VEM /60 F Athle 91 * 91 I-F 33'56''18 D5 434

12 JUBENOT Johan 1103642 ESM /90 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 34'52''13 D6 401

13 PIAT Jean-michel 946678 VEM /57 A As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 34'52''50 D6 401

14 CELESTIN Pierre 1134569 VEM /63 D Es Montgeron 91 I-F 34'59''21 D6 397

15 TEYSSANDIER Joan 208112 SEM /86 H Es Nanterre 92 I-F 36'10''52 D8 357

16 TRISTANI Cedric 1336459 JUM /93 G Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 38'46''71 D8 276
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